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Public Works Agency

Attendance Roster
Mandatory Networking/Consultant Conference
Municipal Regional Stormwater Permit Provisions C.2 — C.22 Compliance Services
RFQ No. FLO202302107
March 29, 2023

~—— Alameda Cuuntym Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting
Name Firm Name Firm Address Phone No. Email Areyoua | C(Certifications
Primeora
Sub?
1. [sabelle Duchesneau Convey, Inc. 510-558-8825 li.duchesneau@conveyinc.com [JLBE []SLBE
(] DBE [x] SLEB
[] wBE [] Local
2. Justin Laurence justinlaurence@gmail.com [JLBE [ StBE
(] DBE [ SLEB
[J wWBE [] Local
3. Lisa Austin Geosyntec 510-285-2757  [LAustin@Geosyntec.com [JLBE [ SLBE
310-946-9006 [JDBE ~[]SLEB
[JWBE [] Local
4. Kristin Kerr EOA, Inc. 510-832-2852  kakerr@eoainc.com []LBE [ SLBE
ext.122 [] DBE SLEB
[ WBE [] Local
5. [Lori Pettegrew Geosyntec 510-285-2757  |LPettegrewi@Geosyntec.com [JLBE [ SLBE
] DBE []SLEB
| 1 wWBE [] Local
6. Joe Lyons WRE Water 650-701-6633 [lyons@wrewater.com [JLBE [ SLBE
] DBE [xX] SLEB
] WBE [] Local
7. Robin Lee Schaaf & Wheeler 415-271-3117 [RLee@swsv.com (] LBE []SLBE
(] DBE []SLEB
JWBE [] Local
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8. Rinta Perkins Geosyntec 510-285-2762  Rinta.Perkins@Geosyntec.com [JLBE [7SLBE
925-357-6197 [ (] DBE [ SLEB
[JwBE [] Local
9. |Sandy Mathews Larry Walker Associates 510-883-9873, |sandym@lwa.com []LBE [ SLBE
ext.298 [ DBE [X] SLEB
[J WBE [] Local
10. Hayleigh Sawdaye Larry Walker Associates 510-883-9873, |havleighs@lwa.com [JLBE [ SLBE
ext.298 (] DBE D¢ SLEB
! [] WBE [] Local
11. Grace Silverboard Haley & Aldrich, Inc.. - 925-433-231 GSilverboard@haleyaldrich.com [JLBE [ SLBE
225-921-3253 ] DBE [ SLEB
] wBE [] Local
12. Nancy Gardiner Haley & Aldrich, Inc. '1858-337-4061 |NGardinen@haleyaldrich.com | [JLBE []SLBE
| []DBE []SLEB
| [JWBE [] Local
13. Darragh Donnelly Northgate Environmental 301-748-9912  darragh.donnelly@ngem.com i [JLBE [ SLBE
Management ‘ [] DBE SLEB
| ] WBE [] Local
] — }
14.|Sam Brathwaite Ground Zone sam(@grzones.com i [JLBE []SLBE
] OBE [X SLEB

] WBE

[] Local
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Certifications

15.

Tony Jones

Ground Zone

tonyjones@biomaas.com

[] LBE
[] DBE
] WBE

[] SLBE
IX] SLEB
] Local

16.

Judd Goodman

Wood Rodgers

510-627-6603

igoodman@WoodRodgers.com

] LBE

[] DBE
] WBE

[] SLBE
[] SLEB
[] Local

17.

Sybil Hatch

Convey, Inc.

510-558-8825
x101

510-847-9603

s.hatch@conveyinc.com

] LBE

] DBE
] WBE

[ SLBE

SLEB
[] Local

] LBE

(] DBE
] WBE

[] SLBE
[ SLEB

[] Local

19.

[] LBE
[] DBE
[] WBE

[] SLBE
[] SLEB
[] Local

20.

21.

[] LBE

[] DBE
[] WBE

[] SLBE
] SLEB
[] Local

[] LBE

[] DBE

[ ] WBE

[] SLBE
[] SLEB

[] Local




